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EAST WAKE FALL BASEBALL LEAGUE

Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

September

6:00 P.M. Wendell McAllister Carver Elem. Field 1Farm Bureau Insurance9/4/2012    Tue
7:30 P.M. Wendell Neese Carver Elem. Field 1Zebulon Reds9/4/2012    Tue

6:15 P.M. Zebulon Reds Zebulon Elem. Upper FieldWendell McAllister9/6/2012    Thu
7:45 P.M. Zebulon Royals Zebulon Elem. Upper FieldKnightdale9/6/2012    Thu

6:15 P.M. Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park 3Wendell Neese9/10/2012    Mon

6:00 P.M. Wendell Neese Carver Elem. Field 1Zebulon Royals9/11/2012    Tue
7:30 P.M. Wendell McAllister Carver Elem. Field 1Knightdale9/11/2012    Tue

6:15 P.M. Zebulon Royals Zebulon Elem. Upper FieldWendell McAllister9/13/2012    Thu
7:45 P.M. Zebulon Reds Zebulon Elem. Upper FieldFarm Bureau Insurance9/13/2012    Thu

6:15 P.M. Farm Bureau Insurance Rolesville Elem. Field AZebulon Royals9/14/2012    Fri

6:15 P.M. Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park 3Zebulon Reds9/17/2012    Mon

6:00 P.M. Wendell Neese Carver Elem. Field 1Knightdale9/18/2012    Tue
7:30 P.M. Wendell McAllister Carver Elem. Field 1Zebulon Reds9/18/2012    Tue

6:00 P.M. Wendell McAllister Carver Elem. Field 1Wendell Neese9/20/2012    Thu
6:15 P.M. Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park 3Farm Bureau Insurance9/20/2012    Thu
6:15 P.M. Zebulon Royals Zebulon Elem. Upper FieldZebulon Reds9/20/2012    Thu

6:15 P.M. Farm Bureau Insurance Rolesville Elem. Field AWendell Neese9/21/2012    Fri

6:00 P.M. Wendell McAllister Carver Elem. Field 1Zebulon Royals9/25/2012    Tue
7:30 P.M. Wendell Neese Carver Elem. Field 1Farm Bureau Insurance9/25/2012    Tue

6:15 P.M. Zebulon Royals Zebulon Elem. Upper FieldFarm Bureau Insurance9/27/2012    Thu
7:45 P.M. Zebulon Reds Zebulon Elem. Upper FieldWendell Neese9/27/2012    Thu

6:15 P.M. Farm Bureau Insurance Rolesville Elem. Field AWendell McAllister9/28/2012    Fri

October

6:00 P.M. Wendell Neese Carver Elem. Field 1Wendell McAllister10/2/2012    Tue

6:15 P.M. Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park 3Zebulon Royals10/3/2012    Wed

6:15 P.M. Zebulon Reds Zebulon Elem. Upper FieldKnightdale10/4/2012    Thu
7:45 P.M. Zebulon Royals Zebulon Elem. Upper FieldWendell Neese10/4/2012    Thu

6:15 P.M. Farm Bureau Insurance Rolesville Elem. Field AZebulon Reds10/5/2012    Fri

6:15 P.M. Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park 3Wendell McAllister10/9/2012    Tue

6:15 P.M. Zebulon Reds Zebulon Elem. Upper FieldZebulon Royals10/11/2012    Thu
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October

6:15 P.M. Farm Bureau Insurance Rolesville Elem. Field AKnightdale10/12/2012    Fri

All teams are scheduled for 10 games.

For weather related information, please call the following Game Information Lines:

Zebulon - 823-1860
Wendell - 365-4263
Knightdale - 217-2238
Rolesville - 556-6728

Remember, youth sports are for the kids, not the adults. NEVER make your childs
athletic experience more important to you than it is to them!!
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